

ENGLISH / NA 🕀



COMPANY ~

CULTURE ~

COMMUNITY ~

BRANDS

CAREERS ~

Hypertherm Associates > Our company > Global reach

Global reach



Our company

About us

Leadership team

Company history

Awards and recognition

Global reach

Manufacturing

Newsroom

Ventures

Company store

Supplier resource center

You'll find Hypertherm Associates' products and people wherever there's serious cutting and shaping to be done. We design and build all of our Hypertherm plasma and OMAX waterjet products in the U.S.A., and provide expert sales and service in more than 65 countries.

Route to market

Hypertherm Associates products are sold in a number of ways. Hypertherm plasma products are sold through original equipment manufacturers (OEMs) and authorized distribution network and select system integrators. OMAX waterjet products are sold direct in North America and through a distribution network in all others parts of the world. Around the world, Hypertherm Associates products are used in the construction and repair of ships, skyscrapers, trains, trucks, heavy equipment, pipelines mines, tunnels, bridges, and even rollercoasters.

- Alcoa
- American Railcar
- American Standard
- Amsted Maxion
- BHP Billiton
- BlueScope Steel
- Bobcat Manufacturing
- The Boeing Company
- Boise Cascade

- Bridgestone /
 Firestone
- Briggs & Stratton
- Burlington Northern
- Cannondale
- Case New Holland
- Caterpillar
- Corus
- Dow Chemical Company
- Exxon Mobil

- Ford Motor Company
- FreightCar America
- GM-Daewoo Motors
- Harley Davidson
- Hyundai
- J.C. Bamforth (JCB)
- John Deere
- Keppel FELS
- Keppel Shipyard

- Kia Motors
- LG
- The Liebherr Group
- Mercedes Benz
- · National Steel Car
- POSCO
- · Samsung
- Terex Corporation
- Volvo
- 3M

*Reference to companies

does not indicate any affiliation, referral, or sponsorship of Hypertherm Associates.

Company	Culture	Community	Careers
About us	Vision and values	SHAPE for STEM	Job openings
Leadership team	Associate ownership	Community	Who we are
Ventures	Inclusion and Diversity	Wellbeing	Where we work
Newsroom		Environment	Career areas

Accessed: September 20, 2022

Policies

Contact us

CSR reports **HOPE** Foundation

Privacy policy | Terms of use | GDPR | Cookie policy © 2022 Hypertherm, Inc. d/b/a Hypertherm Associates











100% Associate-owned www.HyperthermAssociates.com